DISTRICT FACILITIES RENTAL RATES 2023-2024

Description Rates $/hr
GYMS - Elementary *vouth groups and developmentally disabled adults are subsidized by adult rates*
Organized Youth Groups (U18) & Developmentally Disabled Adults 24.00
Organized Adult (sport) 54.00
General Use - weekdays 88.00
General Use - weekends 135.00
GYMS - Middle/Secondary *youth groups and developmentally disabled adults are subsidized by adult rates*
Organized Youth Groups (U18) & Developmentally Disabled Adults 44.00
Organized Adult (sport) 70.00
General Use - weekdays 134.00
General Use - weekends 147.00
THEATRES
Esquimalt / Spectrum / Reynolds - Performance - For profit - 3 hour minimum 156.00
Esquimalt / Spectrum / Reynolds - Performance - Not for profit - 3 hour minimum 117.00
Esquimalt Esquimalt / Spectrum / Reynolds - Rehearsal - For profit 117.00
Esquimalt Esquimalt / Spectrum / Reynolds - Rehearsal - Not for profit 88.00
Oak Bay - Performance - For profit - 3 hour minimum 203.00
Oak Bay - Performance - Not for profit - 3 hour minimum 153.00
Oak Bay - Rehearsal - For profit 153.00
Oak Bay - Rehearsal - Not for profit 117.00
SD61 School/Dept Use 13.50
Theatre Student Technicians (per student) - 4 hour minimum 20.00
Theatre Professional Technicians - 4 hour minimum 39.00
Theatre Rental Attendant (per attendant) - 4 hour minimum 36.50
OTHER FACILITIES
Classroom 35.00
Room - Other 55.00

FIELDS *Youth groups and developmentally disabled adults are subsidized by adult and commercial use rates* 2 hr min

Youth Groups (practice/games for U18) & Developmentally Disabled Adults 11.50
Playground / Outdoor Classroom (1.5 hour minimum) 11.50
Adult (2 hour minimum) 40.00
Artificial Turf Field (2 hour minimum) 59.00
Field Lights (2 hour minimum on middle/secondary fields) 14.00
PARKING LOT *Youth groups and developmentally disabled adults are subsidized by adult and commercial use rates*

Scouts / Girl Guides of Canada and Similar Not for Profit Groups (daily) 38.00
Community Use (per day) 160.00
Parking spot per month 135.00
Circus Parking per day 340.00
EQUIPMENT

Tables (each) 13.50
Chairs (each) 2.25
External outlet fee per outlet per booking 8.00
OTHER FEES

Non-refundable Administration Fee (per permit) 27.00
Cancellation / change fee 27.00
Sleepovers - Elementary Gym per night 215.00
Sleepovers - Middle/Secondary Gym - per night 270.00
Custodial - 4 hour minimum - external 49.00
Custodial - 4 hour minimum - internal (GST exempt) 40.00
Field Lining (Baseball/Softball) - Internal 75.00
Field Lining (Baseball/Softball) - External 90.00
Field Lining (Soccer/Rugby/Lacrosse) - Internal 130.00
Field Lining (Soccer/Rugby/Lacrosse) - External 160.00
Field Lining (Football/Track) - Internal 275.00
Field Lining (Football/Track) - External 350.00

7/25/2023



	2023-24 print copy

